1-140 w w w.umacomputers . c o m
CPU CARD
Single
Board
Computer
VIDEO
CARD
Xscale

Specifications
Packing List
Ordering Information
1 x IEM-8522 Single Board Computer
1 x Heatsink
1 x Utility CD
1 x QIG
Part No. Description
IEM-8522E-R10 Socket 479 Intel Pentium M/Celeron M ETX CPU Module
with LAN function
IEM-8522-1GZ-R10 ULV Intel Celeron M 1GHz zero cache ETX CPU Module
with LAN function
IEM-8522-600-R10 ULV Intel Celeron M 600MHz 512 cache ETX CPU Module
with LAN function
Solder Side
DDR333FSB 400